
WYNN SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES UPDATED 11-4-19

11/04/2019

WA20 - AM

BUS # 20

LOCATIONTIME

CHANDLER ST & JAY ST7:05 am1

538 CHANDLER ST7:06 am2

CHANDLER & JOHN ST7:07 am3

CHANDLER ST & DONOVAN WAY7:08 am4

PINE ST & HENRY J DR7:08 am5

PINE ST & LEARY DR7:09 am6

CHANDLER ST & RAYMOND ST7:11 am7

1123 CHANDLER ST7:12 am8

221 PATTEN RD7:14 am9

WHIPPLE RD & ROBERT CIR7:14 am10

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION7:15 am11

WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST7:15 am12

1284 WHIPPLE RD7:16 am13

CHANDLER ST & ELEANOR RD/SANDALWOOD CIR7:18 am14

775 CHANDLER ST7:18 am15

CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD7:19 am16

CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN7:20 am17

CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD7:20 am18

CHANDLER ST & MCKENZIE CIR7:21 am19

85 FOSTER RD7:22 am20

COLONIAL DR & BLEASE DR7:22 am21

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:24 am22

WB14 - AM

BUS # 14

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & ELAINA MILLARD WAY7:02 am1

1372 MAIN ST7:03 am2

MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST7:03 am3

MAIN ST & KELLY TER7:04 am4

55 HELVETIA ST7:05 am5

HELVETIA & ROBINSON AVE7:06 am6

PLEASANT & DEWEY ST7:06 am7

11 OLD BOSTON RD7:07 am8

ARCHSTONE AVE & OLD BOSTON RD7:08 am9

MARSHALL ST & JEROME ST7:10 am10

MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE7:10 am11

185 MARSHALL ST7:11 am12

MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD7:13 am13

431 PLEASANT ST7:13 am14

PLEASANT ST & SETTLERS WAY7:14 am15

290 PLEASANT ST7:15 am16

PLEASANT ST & DEBRA DR7:15 am17

PLEASANT ST & HERITAGE DR7:16 am18

1069 MAIN ST7:17 am19

1229 MAIN ST7:18 am20

1293 MAIN ST7:19 am21

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:21 am22

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES UPDATED 11-4-19

11/04/2019

WC18 - AM

BUS # 18

LOCATIONTIME

50 HILL ST7:00 am1

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN7:01 am2

BALDWIN RD & CARLETON RD (AM ONLY)7:03 am3

COUNTY RD & PRINGLE ST7:04 am4

SALEM RD & WINTERBERY LN7:05 am5

SALEM RD & PINEDALE AVE7:06 am6

SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA DR7:07 am7

SOUTH ST & CRAWFORD DR7:07 am8

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST7:08 am9

645 SOUTH ST7:09 am10

740 SOUTH ST7:10 am11

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:17 am12

WD9 - AM

BUS # 9

LOCATIONTIME

1997 MAIN ST7:00 am1

MAIN ST & DECAROLIS7:01 am2

MAIN & NICHOLS ST7:02 am3

MAIN & PRATT ST7:03 am4

7TH & MCLAREN RD (AM ONLY)7:04 am5

MCLAREN RD & KNEELAND RD (AM ONLY)7:04 am6

MCCLAREN & SOUTH (FOR 2335 MAIN ST 

CHURCH)

7:05 am7

5TH ST & BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST7:06 am8

102 BROWN ST7:07 am9

BROWN ST & MILES RD7:07 am10

BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD (PM ONLY)7:08 am11

BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD7:08 am12

BROWN ST & CABOT RD7:09 am13

NICHOLS ST & FIFTH ST7:10 am14

HEATH ST & PUPKIS RD7:13 am15

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST7:13 am16

BEECH ST & OXFORD RD7:15 am17

SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKWY7:16 am18

2 SHAWSHEEN ST7:17 am19

PATTEN RD & CHESTER RD7:18 am20

PATTEN RD & MARIE ST7:18 am21

PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST7:19 am22

PATTEN RD & JOANNE RD7:20 am23

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:25 am24

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES UPDATED 11-4-19

11/04/2019

WE12 - AM

BUS # 12

LOCATIONTIME

MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR7:05 am1

KENNETH LN & SHAWSHEEN7:08 am2

SHAWSHEEN & ARLINGTON ST7:09 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR7:09 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD7:10 am5

SHAWSHEEN & PATRICIA DR7:11 am6

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARME RD7:11 am7

SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS ST7:12 am8

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST & S OLIVER ST7:12 am9

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST7:12 am10

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR7:13 am11

505 FOSTER RD7:14 am12

441 FOSTER RD7:14 am13

FOSTER RD & KENT ST7:16 am14

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST7:16 am15

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD7:17 am16

FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD7:18 am17

FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD7:18 am18

FOSTER & LINWOOD7:19 am19

121 FOSTER RD7:19 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:22 am21

WF16 - AM

BUS # 16

LOCATIONTIME

2483 MAIN ST7:05 am1

MAPLEWOOD AVE & VERNON ST7:05 am2

GLENWOOD RD & SCHOOL ST7:06 am3

VERNON ST & ST MARY'S RD7:07 am4

GREEN ST & PARKER AVE7:07 am5

LAKE ST & WARREN RD7:08 am6

BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE7:09 am7

SOUTH ST & BENSON RD7:10 am8

60 SOUTH ST7:10 am9

SOUTH ST & FRANKLIN ST7:11 am10

214 SOUTH ST7:12 am11

SOUTH ST & STATE ST7:12 am12

MAIN ST & MARCH RD7:15 am13

MAIN ST & 1ST TANGLEWOOD AVE7:18 am14

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:20 am15

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES UPDATED 11-4-19

11/04/2019

WG6 - AM

BUS # 6

LOCATIONTIME

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIRCLE7:05 am1

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY7:06 am2

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD7:06 am3

1067 SOUTH ST7:07 am4

1018 SOUTH ST7:08 am5

SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR7:08 am6

931/932 SOUTH ST7:09 am7

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD7:10 am8

SHAWSHEEN ST & MILL ST7:12 am9

55 BALLARD ST7:12 am10

SHAWSHEEN ST & TRINITY CT7:13 am11

SHAWSHEEN & ANTHONY RD7:14 am12

1216 SHAWSHEEN ST7:14 am13

SHAWSHEEN ST & BARRY DR7:15 am14

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY (TOP OF HILL)7:16 am15

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR7:17 am16

SHAWSHEEN ST & ALGONQUIN DR7:18 am17

SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD7:19 am18

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:27 am19

WH17 - AM

BUS # 17

LOCATIONTIME

KENDALL RD & ROPER LN7:00 am1

NORTH ST & RANDOLPH DR7:01 am2

9 BRENTWOOD RD7:03 am3

171 KENDALL RD7:04 am4

155 KENDALL RD ( AT LIVINGSTON DRIVEWAY)7:05 am5

LIVINSTON ST & BLUE SPRUCE LN7:05 am6

911 LIVINGSTON ST7:06 am7

LIVINGSTON ST & KATIE WAY7:07 am8

690 EAST ST7:10 am9

EAST ST & KENSINGTON WAY7:10 am10

EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIRCLE7:10 am11

839 EAST ST7:11 am12

87 WHITTEMORE ST7:12 am13

148 WHITTEMORE ST7:12 am14

212 WHITTEMORE ST7:13 am15

27 LOWE ST7:14 am16

STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR7:16 am17

MARTHA  AVE & STARR AVE7:17 am18

MAPLE ST & MARTHA AVE7:17 am19

LIVINGSTON ST & PONDVIEW LN7:22 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:25 am21

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES UPDATED 11-4-19

11/04/2019

WI3 - AM

BUS # 3

LOCATIONTIME

PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE RD7:05 am1

PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST7:05 am2

PINNACLE ST & CRYSTAL CIR7:06 am3

KENDALL RD & 2ND WILLIAM G DR7:08 am4

KENDALL RD & 1ST WILLIAM G DR7:08 am5

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:09 am6

KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN7:09 am7

460 KENDALL RD7:10 am8

KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD7:10 am9

351 KENDALL RD7:11 am10

289 KENDALL RD7:11 am11

LANCASTER DR & PENNACOOK RD7:12 am12

LANCASTER DR & MEREDITH RD7:13 am13

113 LANCASTER DR7:13 am14

LANCASTER DR & MAGNA VISTA CIR7:14 am15

295 LANCASTER DR7:15 am16

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:21 am17

WJ4 - AM

BUS # 4

LOCATIONTIME

369 NORTH ST6:45 am1

1045 ANDOVER ST6:52 am2

1091 ANDOVER RD6:52 am3

ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD6:53 am4

ANDOVER ST & FRAISER LN6:54 am5

ANDOVER ST & PLUNKETT WAY6:55 am6

ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW DR6:55 am7

AMES POND DR & RADCLIFF RD6:59 am8

ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR7:02 am9

ANDOVER ST & PAULIES PL7:03 am10

770 NORTH ST7:06 am11

NORTH ST & GERMANO DR7:06 am12

NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD7:07 am13

NORTH ST & MARION DR7:08 am14

NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR7:08 am15

NORTH ST & 1ST WESTLAND DR7:09 am16

NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD7:09 am17

485 NORTH ST (PM ONLY)7:10 am18

NORTH ST & 2ND WESTLAND DR7:11 am19

88 NORTH ST7:13 am20

EAST ST & SPAULDING CT7:14 am21

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:18 am22

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES UPDATED 11-4-19

11/04/2019

WK19 - AM

BUS # 19

LOCATIONTIME

SHAWSHEEN ST & COMPASS LN7:00 am1

1436 SHAWSHEEN ST7:01 am2

VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR7:02 am3

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD7:02 am4

VALE ST & MEADE ST7:03 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD7:06 am6

1072 EAST ST7:08 am7

928 EAST ST7:08 am8

EAST ST & ALLISON WAY7:09 am9

LESTON ST & CARTER ST7:10 am10

LESTON & ELLINGTON7:10 am11

75 LEE ST7:16 am12

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:20 am13

WL21 - AM

BUS # 21

LOCATIONTIME

51 CHAPMAN6:55 am1

300 ROGER ST6:58 am2

349 ROGERS ST6:58 am3

ROGERS ST & ANDREA G DR/BABICZ RD6:59 am4

300 WHIPPLE RD7:01 am5

295 WHIPPLE RD7:01 am6

WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR7:02 am7

163 WHIPPLE RD7:02 am8

WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST7:03 am9

WHIPPLE RD & O'LOUGHLIN DR7:04 am10

ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD7:06 am11

212 ASTLE ST7:07 am12

PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR7:09 am13

128 PIKE ST7:10 am14

PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR7:11 am15

KENNEDY RD & NAVILLUS RD7:12 am16

KENNEDY RD & APPLETREE RD7:13 am17

ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY7:15 am18

ROGERS ST & GINSBURG DR7:16 am19

MARSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR7:18 am20

666 WHIPPLE RD7:19 am21

758 WHIPPLE RD7:20 am22

849 WHIPPLE7:21 am23

WHIPPLE RD & FERNCROFT7:21 am24

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:28 am25

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



WYNN SCHOOL 

BUS ROUTES UPDATED 11-4-19

11/04/2019

WN5 - AM

BUS # 5

LOCATIONTIME

592 MAIN ST6:50 am1

OLD MAIN & INDIAN STATUE6:52 am2

OLD MAIN & TRULL6:54 am3

152 TRULL RD6:55 am4

TRULL RD & DICKSON AVE6:56 am5

TRULL RD & FLOYD AVE6:56 am6

TRULL RD & WHITED AVE6:57 am7

TRULL RD & LAWSON AVE6:57 am8

GUILE AVE & TRULL RD6:58 am9

TRULL RD & CLEGHORN LN6:59 am10

HOOD RD & CREST RD7:00 am11

ANDOVER ST & COBLEIGH DR7:01 am12

ANDOVER ST & COONEY RD7:01 am13

ANDOVER ST & BLACKSMITH LN7:02 am14

ANDOVER ST & SANDPIPER LN7:02 am15

RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN7:03 am16

51 RIVER RD7:04 am17

134 RIVER RD7:04 am18

189 RIVER RD7:05 am19

285/267 RIVER RD7:06 am20

RIVER RD & MINUTEMAN WAY7:07 am21

429 RIVER RD7:07 am22

RIVER RD & MANOR HILL DR7:08 am23

CHIVAS CIR & FISKE ST7:09 am24

FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE7:09 am25

FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR7:10 am26

FISKE ST & WOODCREST DR7:10 am27

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:18 am28

WP24 - AM

BUS # 24

LOCATIONTIME

N BILLERICA RD & GEDDES DR7:05 am1

N BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE7:06 am2

N BILLERICA RD & KERNWOOD AVE7:06 am3

N BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT7:06 am4

N BILLERICA RD & PARK AVE7:07 am5

444 BILLERICA RD7:08 am6

ROGERS ST & HEIDENRICH DR7:08 am7

ROGERS ST & HAROLD PL7:09 am8

ROGERS ST & DEVONSHIRE RD7:10 am9

ROGERS ST & PINTA DR7:10 am10

474 WHIPPLE RD7:12 am11

WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD7:12 am12

MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD7:14 am13

171 CHAPMAN RD7:15 am14

203 CHAPMAN RD7:15 am15

CHAPMAN RD & JEFFERSON RD7:15 am16

OAK ST & BERKELEY ST7:17 am17

POND ST & SAVILLE ST7:18 am18

POND ST & APRILS WAY7:18 am19

PINE ST & MAUREEN DR7:19 am20

JOHN W WYNN MIDDLE SCHOOL (WMS)7:25 am21

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 7of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt


